Customer Service | 877.224.0946
Panther 4-Wheel Heavy Duty Scooter
HCPCS:
FIGURE A FIGURE B FIGURE C FIGURE D
The Panther scooter offers modern styling and a host of excellent features resulting in a smooth and comfortable driving
experience. Just some of these great features include one touch infinite tiller adjustment and delta controls for easy
steering and throttle control, a plush Captains Seat that is height adjustable and features a reclining backrest with
adjustable headrest, 14" alloy wheels on front and rear suspension for a smooth ride on all terrain, extra bright LED
headlights and turn signals, dual rear view mirrors, and a large front basket with carry handle. For the ultimate driving
experience dont settle for anything less than the Panther.
• Front and rear suspension on 14" pneumatic tires for the smoothest ride possible
• One-touch infinite tiller adjustment
• Built-in USB port for charging your mobile devices
• Extra-bright LED lighting for superb visibility
• Ergonomic delta control handles for ease of steering and throttle control
• Large front plastic basket with carry handle
• Captain's seat is height adjustable and features a fold-down, reclining backrest with adjustable headrest
• LED headlights, parking lights, and turn signals for superior visibility
• Dual rear view mirrors
• Anti-tip wheels
• Easy freewheel mode
PRODUCTS Description
PANTHER22CS Panther HD Scooter, 22" Capt.Seat,1/ea
SPECIFICATIONS Description
Warranty 24 Month Limited Warranty on Electronics
Product Weight 264 lb
Product Dimensions 56" (L) x 26" (W) x 53" (H)
Seat Dimensions 20" (D) x 22" (W)
Weight Capacity 425 lb
Top Speed 8 mph
Batteries (pair) 12V x 50AH
Battery Charger 5A Offboard
Climbing Angle 7.5°
Color Red
Controller Dynamic Rhino 2 120A
Ground Clearance 4"
HCPCS N/A
Maximum Range 25 miles
Customer Service | 877.224.0946
SPECIFICATIONS Description
Motor 24V x 800W x 4500 RPM
Seat Type Captain - Reclining High
Turning Radius 53"
Warranty on Batteries 12 Month Warranty on Batteries
Warranty on Frame Limited Lifetime Warranty on Frame
Wheel Size Front: 14" x 3" | Rear: 14" x 3"